
04 

06 

09 

12 
16 

20 

26 

33 

36 

INTRO 
POWER, LUST 
AND ZINC 

I: THE ROOFS 
OF PARIS 

II: THE BOUDOIR OF 
FANNY MOSSELMAN 

III: THE WAREHOUSE 

IV: THE PHOTO ALBUM 
OF ST PAUL DE SINÇAY 

V: NEUTRAL-MORESNET, 
OR; AM IKE JO 

VI: THE DEPLETION 
OF THE EARTH 

CAPTION 
OVERVIEW 

COLOPHON 
AND SUPPORT 


